
Retailer Phone number Email Website 

African smoke headshop +27 76 3947 676 mars@africansmoke.co.za africansmoke.co.za 

Biltong and budz +27 76 2860 590 info@biltongandbudz.co.za biltongandbudz.co.za 

Gro Hydro +27 31 5695 329 info@grohydro.co.za grohydro.co.za 

Groenliefde tuin winkel +27 74 5706 457 groenliefdetuinwinkel@gmail.com facebook.com/groenliefde 

Grow Folk +27 82 5617 818 info@growfolk.co.za growfolk.co.za 

Happy Harvest +27 79 8978 963 info@happyharvest.co.za happyharvest.co.za 

Hiphop Grow Shop +27 72 1994 959 hiphopgrowshop51@gmail.com hiphopgrowshop 

Marijuana SA +27 21 8829 166 info@marijuana.co.za marijuanasa.co.za 

Plant Living +27 83 3815 754 info@plantliving.co.za plantliving.co.za 

Farm House Grow +27 21 9302 320 farmhousegrow@gmail.com farmhousegrow.co.za  

Green Houston +27 21 0125 844 office@greenhouston.co.za greenhouston.co.za 

The Grow Den +27 72 7423 418 info@thegrowden.co.za thegrowden.co.za 

The Pheno +27 83 2152 861 orders@thepheno.co.za thepheno.co.za 

Bhuti's Bud's +27 73 6162 722 sheridon@bhutisbuds.co.za bhutisbuds.co.za 

Grow Easy Plett +27 83 3693 875 groweasyplett@outlook.com  facebook.com/groweasyplett 

Homegro Depot +27 73 8017 456 marc@homegrodepot.co.za homegrodepot.co.za 

Igro Hydro Pro +27 66 2249 669 igrohydropro@gmail.com igrohydropro.co.za  

Innovative Growing Tech +27 61 1148 739 innovativegrowingtechptyltd@gmail.com growingtechsa.co.za 

Leaf Of Life CBD Health +27 72 2679 091 leafoflife.cbdshop@gmail.com facebook.com/Theleaflifecbd 

Powergreens +27 73 1358 108 damian@powergreens.co.za powergreens.co.za  

The Gro Bro +27 64 0400 369 hugo@thegrobro.co.za thegrobro.co.za 

 


